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ZPT5-2.5 czarny

Ptytka odgatezna 2,5mm?2 5-torowa

SPECYFIKACJA TECHNICZNA

Kolor

llos¢ biegunéw

Przekréj znamionowy (drut)
Prad znamionowy

Napiecie znamionowe

Temperatura pracy

czarny
5

0,5...2,5 mm?
10 A

450 vV

-25 °C...+100 °C

Nr katalogowy
Kod EAN

Oz. handlowe
Cena

Podatek VAT
Opak. zbiorcze

J. miary

83002007
5907813231209
ZPT5-2.5 czarny
4,53 zt

23%

1

szt.
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